Hubbell's NEXTPOWER Category 5e LP cable provides optimal
performance for supporting 4 Pair Power over Ethernet (4PPoE)
applications requiring up to 100W of power.  This unique cable design
offers superior energy efficiency compared to standard category 5e
cables and limits temperature rise. This cable is fully compliant with the
latest TIA and ISO/IEC component specification ensuring full compliance
for 1000BASE-T Ethernet speeds.

Gray C5ELPPGY C5ELPRGY Yellow C5ELPPY C5ELPRY
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Premise Wiring
®
Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 23 Clara Drive • Suite 103 • Mystic, CT 06355 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-8328
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
® is a registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated. 	           PLDCA025  7/18
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE
NEXTSPEED® Category 5e Patch Panels, 19”
Format Color
24-Port,
1RU
48-Port,
2RU
Standard Black HP5E24 HP5E48
Standard White HP5E24W HP5E48W
Angled Black HP5E24A* HP5E48A*
*Angled panels protrude 4.46” from the plane of the rack. One extra inch
of space is recommended between the door and panel angle.
Jack Patch Panels, Unloaded,19”
Format